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Int. ADAC MX MASTERS Furstlich Drehna 31.Méarz-1. April 2012

Class:
Startgrid MX-Masters 1st and 2nd Heat

Pos. No.
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40

215
287
291
9
152
121
134
207
461
136
75
156
6
477
102
71
149
451
79
556
122
811
716
351
575
151
431
203
531
717
773
243
412
387
78
511
154
16
44
275

Reserve

1
2

355
732

MX Masters

Name

Lynggaard, Kasper
Schiffer, Marcus
Thuresson, Filip
Tixier, Jordi
Petrov, Petar
Boog, Xavier
Neugebauer, Filip
Kras, Mike

Febvre, Romain
Olsen, Stefan K.
Wouts, Kevin
Heidecke, Angus
Mock, Stephan
Kartenberg, Michael
Hansen, Nicolai
Brockel, Christian
Ullrich, Dennis
Getteman, Jens
Oldekamp, Lars
Klein Kromhof, Ceriel
Volber, Hannes
Glaf3, Sascha
Paschinskiy, Nikolay
Martens, Yentel
Macuks, Toms
Kullas, Harri
Jensen, Kasper
Lonka, Lukasz
Johnsson, Tom
Muratov, Timur
Guillod, Valentin
Gajser, Tim
Heibye, Even
Sgrensen, Kim
Cepelak, Jiri
Mallon, Benjamin
Miller, Erik
Bartos, Petr

Uhlig, Jan
Andersson, Mathias

Brunell, Jack
Kutsar, Karel

FNM
DMU
DMSB
SVEMO
FFM
BMF
FFM
DMSB
KNMV
FFM
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
FMB
DMSB
KNMV
DMSB
DMSB
FMU
FMB
LaMSF
SML
DMU
PZM
SVEMO
DMSB
FMS
AMZS
NMF
DMU
ACCR
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
SVEMO

ACU
EMF

Nat./Hometown
DEN/Th.Knudsenvey
GER/Fechen
SWE/Uddevalla

FRA/d'Huison Longueville

BUL/Sevlievo
FRA/WINTZENHEIM
CZE/Divaky
NED/Fijnaart
FRA/DOGNEVILLE
DEN/Sgnderborg
BEL/HOBOKEN
GER/Ddlitz-Ddsen
GER/Wolfsburg
GER/Stendal
DEN/Silkeborg
GER/dresden
GER/Rammingen
BEL/WELLE
GER/Emlichheim
NED/Daarlerveen
GER/Schenkenhorst
GER/Oranienbaum
UKR/Irpin
BEL/LOMMEL
LAT/2128
FIN/Helsinki
DEN/Soenderborg
POL/Wrzesnia
SWE/Ucklum
RUS/GRUNHEIDE
SUl/Stuttgart
SLO/makole
NOR/Stuttgart
DEN/9690
CZE/Kolin
GER/Cordshagen
GER/Leipzig
CZE/Mlada Boleslav
GER/Lugau
SWE/MéIndal

GBR/Berkshire
EST/Voru

Tracklength:

Start-Time:

Trademark
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
HONDA
KTM
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
KTM
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM

KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
HONDA
KTM
HONDA
KTM
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
HONDA
HONDA
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
KTM

KTM

KTM
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM

KTM
YAMAHA

KAWASAKI
KTM

1.715m
1st of April 13h50/16h20

Entrant / Team

STURM RACING TEAM

Silent Sport Suzuki

KMP Honda Racing Team

Red Bull KTM Factory

Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe

KAWASAKI RACING TEAM PFEIL
MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM
Beursfoon Rockstar Suzuki

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland - AC MoTe
MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM
Kalli-Racing

Team Suzuki Waldmann

Motorrad Bauerschmidt

Team AC MoTeC - MG Sport by STC

KTM GST Berlin

KTM Sarholz Racing

Team Standing Construct-Suzuki

KTM Scott Racing

CKK-Mulders-Honda

BVZ Racing Team

K+W Double EE Honda

Solarpro BeTeMo

Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe
KMP Honda Racing Team
IMEX Moto

Team Speed Euipment

GARIN MX Sports
KTM-SCOTT-RACING
silveraction gajser team
KTM-SCOTT-RACING

Team Hermansen KAWASAKI

KTM GST Berlin
Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland - AC MoTe

MX Team KTM Sturm

TEAM CASTROL POWER1 MOTO-WEB
Adrenalin Arena Racing Team

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:

Printed:

31.03.2012 18:06

Jury President Olaf Noak:

Posted at:
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Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se



